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Rank Competitor(s)

Jennifer Wong
Madelyn Nimmo
Justine Charlston
Katerina Stephan
Maya Ma

Maria Napolitano
Isabella Decotiis
Angelique Bergheim
Bella Ng

10 Frances Cameron
WD Daisy Harris
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Club

Oak Bay

Vancouver

Killarney

Vancouver

Connaught

Centre of Excellence
Vancouver

Coquitlam

Killarney

Hollyburn Country Club
Hollyburn Country Club

Mona Granfors

-

SKATECANADA

Super Series Victoria Day

Surrey, BC
May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012

Preliminary Gp5 Women

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YT 19.51
BC/YT 19.35
BC/YT 19.09
BC/YT 18.49
BC/YT 18.19
BC/YT 18.17
BC/YT 17.95
BC/YT 17.74
BC/YT 17.17
BC/YT 15.92
BC/YT

Points

19.51
19.35
19.09
18.49
18.19
18.17
17.95
17.74
17.17
15.92
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